
 Fire Rondo Automatic Remotely Controlled

Technical Info
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 Fire Rondo Automatic Remotely Controlled

Features: 
Flame size regulation
Remote control
Smart Home system integration
Shock proof
LED display
Self-regulating
Indoor use
 

Finish: 
Burner:
stainless steel

Technical data: 
Minimum room size: 104 m3 / 3673 ft3

Burner capacity: 5 L  
[US] 0,8 - 1,3 gal / [UK] 0,7 - 1,1 gal
Burning time: 10 h 
Net weight: 20 kg / 44 lbs

Caractéristiques: 
Régulation de flamme
Télécommande
Système domotique
Résistant aux chocs
LED display
Auto diagnose
Pour l’intérieur

Finition: 
Bruleur:
acier inoxydable 

Données techniques:  
Surface minimale de pièce:  104 m3

Capacité: 5 L
Durée de combustion (environ): ~10 h
Poids net: 20 kg

Caratteristiche: 
Regolazione fiamma
Telecomando
Integrazione con Smart Home System
Sensore d’urto per spegnimento 
automatico camino
Dispaly a LED
Autodiagnosi
Per uso interno

Finiture: 
Bruciatore:
acciaio inossidabile

Dati tecnici: 
Area minima di installazione: 104 m3

Capacità del bruciatore: 5 L
Autonomia: ~10 h
Peso netto: 20 kg

Produktbeschreibung: 
Regulation der Flammengrösse
Fernbedienung
Smart Home System Integration
Schockfest
LED display
Autodiagnose
Für Innenbereich

 

Ausführung: 
Brennkammer:
Edelstahl

Technische Daten: 
Minimale Raumgrösse: 104 m3

Fassungsvermögen der Brennkammer: 5 L
Brenndauer (ca.): ~10 h
Netto Gewicht: 20 kg

Technical Info
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non-flammable materials

any material
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A power cable is required for 
connection to the mains. Specification - min. 3x0, 
75 mm2, with power supply 230 V, 50 Hz, to 
connect the device to the mains
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